DALLAS COWBOYS VS. LOS ANGELES CHARGERS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24TH, 2024
AT&T STADIUM
KICKOFF: 3:07PM (CENTRAL)

Both Teams Clear Field

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Two Minute Warning
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Leave Locker Room
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Player Introductions
DALLAS COWBOYS Two Minute Warning
DALLAS COWBOYS Leave Locker Room
DALLAS COWBOYS Player Introductions
Moment of Silence for Larry Allen/Duane Thomas
National Anthem

Coin Toss

Teams Take The Field

Kickoff

-- 13 Minute Halftime --

2:39:00

2:52:40

2:54:40

2:56:40

2:54:45

2:56:45

2:58:45

3:01:00

3:02:00

3:04:00

3:06:00

3:07:00





