

DALLAS COWBOYS VS. LOS ANGELES CHARGERS SATURDAY, AUGUST 24TH, 2024 AT&T STADIUM

KICKOFF: 3:07PM (CENTRAL)

Both Teams Clear Field	2:39:00
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Two Minute Warning	2:52:40
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Leave Locker Room	2:54:40
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Player Introductions	2:56:40
DALLAS COWBOYS Two Minute Warning	2:54:45
DALLAS COWBOYS Leave Locker Room	2:56:45
DALLAS COWBOYS Player Introductions	2:58:45
Moment of Silence for Larry Allen/Duane Thomas	3:01:00
National Anthem	3:02:00
Coin Toss	3:04:00
Teams Take The Field	3:06:00
Kickoff	3:07:00

-- 13 Minute Halftime --